

3rd and Final A/R Bill

Work - construction & maintenance
na work from Mahan
pipal trees h'n raha to
Dalit Kola Bhami
under M.M.C.S.U.

Agency - Sri Vinod Kr. Thakur

Ag. No - 203 BD / 2018-19

Ag. Value - 26,69,283/-

Date of start - 23.11.2018

Date of completion - 22.5.19

Actual date of completion - 03.5.19

~~to the supervisor~~

Nil

Continuation

Sym
25.08.19
J.K.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST-</u>					
(1) construction of reference pillars - do. as per sketch.					
Qty - 2.000 V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 1898.13/each					3796-
(2) clearing and grubbing of road land - do. as per sketch.					
Qty. 0.1435 ht. V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 48731.58/ht					= 7285-
(3) Excavation for road work - do. as per sketch.					
Qty. 16.50 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-16					
@ Rs 7256/m ³					= 11970
(4) construction of sub-grade with material - do. as per sketch.					
Qty. 127.574 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 148.45/m ³					= 18938-
(5) construction of embankment with material - do. as per sketch.					
Qty. 283.00 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 129.04/m ³					= 36518-
C.R. 67734-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				B.F. 10	677342
(6/7) construction of c.s.e. with well graded material - do - as per tech. spec.					
Qty. 95.015 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-16					
@ Rs 2988.33/m ³					2839362
(7/8) Plz W.B.M. grout do as per tech. spec.					
Qty. 117.933 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-16					
@ Rs 3644.24/m ³					4300172
(8/3) construction of reinforced, leaning down part of the wall p.c.c. masonry as per do as per tech. spec.					
Qty. 251.4993 V.T.M.B. P-16					
@ Rs 7397.10/m ³					18602972
(9/12) K.M. stone ordinary K.M. stone (paved) - do - do as per tech. spec.					
Qty. 14.96 V.T.M.B. P-17					
@ Rs 2496.21/m ³					24962
(10/12) K.M. stone 200 mm stone p.c.c.					
Qty. 2.0 m V.T.M.B. P-17					
@ Rs 625.34/m ³					12512

C.O. 26457312

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	in	2645731
(11/13) PINK F/P Typical mm.					
G.S.Y. 8/20 lead					
do 28 per each 8b					
Qty. 4.0 m		V.T.M. B.P. 17			
@ 9741.79 / each					38967
(12/14) Rectro. subelectronized					
traffic sign board					
do 28 per each 8b					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular sign					
Qty. 2.0 m		V.T.M. B.P. 17			
@ 1695.44 / each					3391
(13/15) 600 mm side cube					
Qty. 2.0 m		V.T.M. B.P. 17			
@ 1759.33 / each					3519
(14/16) 600 mm x 450 Rectangular					
do 28 per each 2					
Qty. 2.0 m		V.T.M. B.P. 18			
@ 1752.79 / each					3506
(15/17) Elwin excavation for					
structure - do do					
28 per each 8b					
Qty. 26.02 m ³		V.T.M. B.P. 18			
@ 254.55 / m ³					6775
(16/18) Typ 'B' (1st class)					
Bedding - do 28 per					
Qty. 2.13 m ³		V.T.M. B.P. 18			
@ 383.04 / m ³					817

C.O. 2702707

Continuation

[illegible]